Commonwealth Womens Equipped Benchpress Championships

Commonwealth Womens Equipped Benchpress Championships
Auckland / New Zealand, 28 November — 4 December, 2022
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Black John Australia Assistant Coach
2. Bristow Maxwell Australia Assistant Coach
3. Fraser Jeremy Australia Assistant Coach
4. Koboroff Lee Australia Assistant Coach
5. Le Alexander Australia Head Coach
6. Le Danny Australia Assistant Coach
7. Muir Sean Australia Head Coach
8. O'Brien Merinda Australia Assistant Coach
9. O'Donovan James Australia Assistant Coach
10. Smith Gareth Australia Assistant Coach
11. Webb Colin Australia Assistant Coach
12. Bentley Garrett Canada Head Coach
13. Castro Christine Canada Assistant Coach
14. Homer Luke Canada Assistant Coach
15. Coggle Craig England Coach
16. Cook Ben England Coach
17. Foran Paul England Coach
18. Marsh Paul England Head Coach
19. Reynolds Charlotte England Assistant Coach
20. Devi Sushila India Official
21. Kumar Sathish India Coach
22. Nagaraj M India Official
23. Rao Koteshwar India Coach
24. Sahu Krishna India Coach
25. Singh Puran India Coach
26. Stanley Joseph India Coach
27. Tiwari Rajesh India Official
28. Grant Lisa Isle of Man Head Coach
29. Kinley Django Isle of Man Assistant Coach
30. Maddocks Cye Isle of Man Assistant Coach
31. Miller Sean Isle of Man Assistant Coach
32. Runge Lewis Isle of Man Assistant Coach
33. Young Elizabeth Isle of Man Assistant Coach
34. Anstis Tamara New Zealand Assistant Coach
35. Barrett Janne New Zealand Assistant Coach
36. Barrett Katrina New Zealand Assistant Coach
37. Barrett Bryan New Zealand Assistant Coach
38. Basabas Dominique New Zealand Coach
39. Brine Chris New Zealand Assistant Coach
40. Caffell Adrian New Zealand Assistant Coach
41. Cateley Peter New Zealand Assistant Coach
42. Christensen Aimee New Zealand Official
43. Clarke Paul New Zealand Official

Generated by goodlift.info 15.07.2025 04:19 UTC



Commonwealth Womens Equipped Benchpress Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Clarke Jason
Corrigan Evie

Cunningham-Gerbich Jason

Dillen Carli
Fraser Jeremy
Graham Heath
Heketa Jordan
Helms Eric
Hogan Denzil
Jennings Jordan
Jones Mike
Kwan Kedric
Lewis Troy
Lynch Rory
Lynch Briar
Manning Veronica
Matene Quinn
Mawson Greg
Mclintee Chris
McMillan Craig
Monigatti Tim
Neves Darren
Norton Greg
Premji Suzan
Renall Adam
Schroder James
Signal Thomas
Strachan Kevin
Strachan John
Thompson Luke
Toeaiga Mallory
Trenberth Patrick
Watson Rosalie
Websdell Polly
Breen Michelle
Cairns Rebecca
Carey Niamh
Carey Shauna
Clarke Toby
Duffy Aodhan
Gelston Conor
Gregory Jordan
Leckey Jordan
Millar George
Mulholland Patrick
Vauls Peter
Bilal Hassan

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Pakistan

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.07.2025 04:19 UTC



Commonwealth Womens Equipped Benchpress Championships

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Younus Imran

Brown William

Tocher Claire

Anthony Rodney
Anthony Carol

Ivar Hayward

Knowles Jason
Leighton Megan
Marangoni Pia

du Toit Chantelle
l.nandasena llleperuma
M.k Fernando Meesara
U K Perera Kapila
Jones Josh

Morgan Thomas
Warren Louie

Yuill Dan

Pakistan
Scotland
Scotland
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales

Official

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.07.2025 04:19 UTC



