

Commonwealth Womens Equipped Benchpress Championships

Auckland / New Zealand, 28 November – 4 December, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Black John	Australia	Assistant Coach
2.	Bristow Maxwell	Australia	Assistant Coach
3.	Fraser Jeremy	Australia	Assistant Coach
4.	Koboroff Lee	Australia	Assistant Coach
5.	Le Alexander	Australia	Head Coach
6.	Le Danny	Australia	Assistant Coach
7.	Muir Sean	Australia	Head Coach
8.	O'Brien Merinda	Australia	Assistant Coach
9.	O'Donovan James	Australia	Assistant Coach
10.	Smith Gareth	Australia	Assistant Coach
11.	Webb Colin	Australia	Assistant Coach
12.	Bentley Garrett	Canada	Head Coach
13.	Castro Christine	Canada	Assistant Coach
14.	Homer Luke	Canada	Assistant Coach
15.	Coggle Craig	England	Coach
16.	Cook Ben	England	Coach
17.	Foran Paul	England	Coach
18.	Marsh Paul	England	Head Coach
19.	Reynolds Charlotte	England	Assistant Coach
20.	Devi Sushila	India	Official
21.	Kumar Sathish	India	Coach
22.	Nagaraj M	India	Official
23.	Rao Koteswar	India	Coach
24.	Sahu Krishna	India	Coach
25.	Singh Puran	India	Coach
26.	Stanley Joseph	India	Coach
27.	Tiwari Rajesh	India	Official
28.	Grant Lisa	Isle of Man	Head Coach
29.	Kinley Django	Isle of Man	Assistant Coach
30.	Maddocks Cye	Isle of Man	Assistant Coach
31.	Miller Sean	Isle of Man	Assistant Coach
32.	Runge Lewis	Isle of Man	Assistant Coach
33.	Young Elizabeth	Isle of Man	Assistant Coach
34.	Anstis Tamara	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
35.	Barrett Janne	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
36.	Barrett Katrina	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
37.	Barrett Bryan	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
38.	Basabas Dominique	New Zealand	Coach
39.	Brine Chris	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
40.	Caffell Adrian	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
41.	Cateley Peter	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
42.	Christensen Aimee	New Zealand	Official
43.	Clarke Paul	New Zealand	Official

44. Clarke Jason	New Zealand	Head Coach
45. Corrigan Evie	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
46. Cunningham-Gerbich Jason	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
47. Dillen Carli	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
48. Fraser Jeremy	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
49. Graham Heath	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
50. Heketa Jordan	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
51. Helms Eric	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
52. Hogan Denzil	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
53. Jennings Jordan	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
54. Jones Mike	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
55. Kwan Kedric	New Zealand	Coach
56. Lewis Troy	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
57. Lynch Rory	New Zealand	Head Coach
58. Lynch Briar	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
59. Manning Veronica	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
60. Matene Quinn	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
61. Mawson Greg	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
62. McIntee Chris	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
63. McMillan Craig	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
64. Monigatti Tim	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
65. Neves Darren	New Zealand	Official
66. Norton Greg	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
67. Premji Suzan	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
68. Renall Adam	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
69. Schroder James	New Zealand	Coach
70. Signal Thomas	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
71. Strachan Kevin	New Zealand	Coach
72. Strachan John	New Zealand	Coach
73. Thompson Luke	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
74. Toeaiga Mallory	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
75. Trenberth Patrick	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
76. Watson Rosalie	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
77. Websdell Polly	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
78. Breen Michelle	Northern Ireland	Coach
79. Cairns Rebecca	Northern Ireland	Assistant Coach
80. Carey Niamh	Northern Ireland	Coach
81. Carey Shauna	Northern Ireland	Assistant Coach
82. Clarke Toby	Northern Ireland	Head Coach
83. Duffy Aodhan	Northern Ireland	Assistant Coach
84. Gelston Conor	Northern Ireland	Coach
85. Gregory Jordan	Northern Ireland	Coach
86. Leckey Jordan	Northern Ireland	Assistant Coach
87. Millar George	Northern Ireland	Coach
88. Mulholland Patrick	Northern Ireland	Coach
89. Vauls Peter	Northern Ireland	Coach
90. Bilal Hassan	Pakistan	Coach

91. Younus Imran	Pakistan	Official
92. Brown William	Scotland	Head Coach
93. Tocher Claire	Scotland	Assistant Coach
94. Anthony Rodney	South Africa	Coach
95. Anthony Carol	South Africa	Assistant Coach
96. Ivar Hayward	South Africa	Assistant Coach
97. Knowles Jason	South Africa	Assistant Coach
98. Leighton Megan	South Africa	Coach
99. Marangoni Pia	South Africa	Assistant Coach
100. du Toit Chantelle	South Africa	Coach
101. I.nandasena Illeperuma	Sri Lanka	Head Coach
102. M.k Fernando Meesara	Sri Lanka	Assistant Coach
103. U K Perera Kapila	Sri Lanka	Official
104. Jones Josh	Wales	Assistant Coach
105. Morgan Thomas	Wales	Head Coach
106. Warren Louie	Wales	Coach
107. Yuill Dan	Wales	Coach